

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4995-4996/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2005 in DBCSA No.454/2003 in  
in SBCWP No.2930/1995 and DBCSA No.1039/2002 in SBCWP No.4663/1996  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GHANSHYAM SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.12388 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23817 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23903 of 2005

Date: 16/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER (Did not participate)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.  
In SLP 4995-96/2005: Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.  
for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.  
In other SLPs: Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.  
for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take steps to serve the unserved respondents  
within one week.

Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit  
be filed within two weeks thereafter.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Radha R. Bhatia ]  
Court Master