

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4995-4996/2005.

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2005 in DBCSA No.454/2003 in
DBCSA No.2930/95 & DBCSA No.1039/2002 in SBCWP No.4663/1996
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR BENCH)

GHANSHYAM SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.; c/delay; with prayer
for interim relief and office report]

WITH

SLP(C) NO.12388 of 2005

[With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report];

SLP(C) NO.23817 of 2005

[With Appln.(s) stay; directions and Office Report]; and

SLP(C) NO.23903 of 2005

[With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment; stay; accepting English translation; permission
to file rejoinder affidavit and exemption from filing O.T.]

Date: 10/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER (Not participated)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Assistant Registra

r