

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.8/08 in C.A.NO.4938/2006

VISHWANATH SHUKLA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRIPA SHANKAR SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/03/2008 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sushil Kr.Jain, Adv.
Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Adv.
Mr.Piyush Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sanjeev P.Sharma, Adv.
For Ms.N.Annapoorni, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter during summer vacation.

Petitioner/appellant shall not be reverted till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master