

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 6 & 7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4937 OF 2006

HARI HARAN NAYAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRIPA SHANKAR SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 12/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

To come up in tomorrow's mentioning list.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master