

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.6&7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4937 OF 2006

HARI HARAN NAIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRIPA SHANKAR SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/03/2008 These Applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sushil Kr.Jain, Adv.  
Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms.Archana Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr.U.N.Goyal, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.N.Annapoorani, Adv.  
Mr.Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the applications during summer vacation along with the main matter.

Petitioner/appellant shall not be reverted till then.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master